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Cl Nat
1 375 Free 21/03/1979 M B
2 409 14/03/1985 M B
3 595 Niels 20/05/1989 M B
4 263 Olivier 09/02/1978 M B
5 358 Jean-Jacques 09/08/1950 M B
6 116 Jack 15/04/1972 M NL
7 408 24/01/1990 F Senior Femme B
8 267 Bernard 21/05/1968 M B
9 359 Olivier 04/09/1981 M B

10 384 16/08/1966 M B
11 501 Sven 14/07/1978 M F
12 395 23/03/1994 M B
13 210 10/07/1952 M B
14 536 Paul 18/01/1966 M NL
15 563 12/10/1964 F B
16 516 Rob 01/10/1961 M NL
17 35 Jean-Pierre 19/03/1956 M B
18 534 Tom 31/07/1973 M NL
19 372 Andreas 15/06/1951 M NL
20 400 01/10/1982 M NL
21 599 Ronald 12/03/1948 M NL
22 209 Thomas 29/05/1987 M B
23 475 Karel 30/06/1960 M NL
24 114 Nico 14/11/1943 M B
25 368 Nico 08/07/1956 M NL
26 473 Johan 01/09/1958 M NL
27 506 Gunderson Axel 12/01/1970 M NL
28 180 Joke 19/05/1959 F NL
29 507 Sans Piotr 06/10/1974 M P
30 206 12/07/1993 M B
31 531 03/05/1970 M NL
32 215 Renaud 05/04/1994 M B
33 212 Alice 28/07/1994 F Femme Junior B
34 508 29/12/1979 M P
35 505 ans 03/11/1956 M NL
36 533 04/02/1987 M NL
37 208 Pierre 24/11/1964 M B
38 17 21/08/1965 F NL
39 16 11/09/1962 M NL
40 535 17/05/1973 M NL
41 15 Rik 26/04/1964 M NL
42 23 22/08/1966 M B
43 24 Victor 02/06/1996 M B
44 574 Alain 19/11/1967 M B
45 370 Hans 11/07/1954 M NL
46 321 Henri 08/06/1961 M B

Afdaling van de Ourthe 2010

Nummer Naam Voornaam Geboort Sx Categorie
Duerinckx Homme Senior
Bertels Jelle Homme Senior
Hendrickx Homme Senior
Crépin Homme Senior
Falise Homme Vétéran B
Montfort Homme Vétéran A
Leurs Hannelore
Bondas Homme Vétéran A
Falise Homme Senior
Coolen Jaak Homme Vétéran A
Nieuwenhuisen Homme Senior
Hennecker Florentin Junior Homme
Depraetere René Homme Vétéran B
Janssen Homme Vétéran A
Lantin Annemie Une femme Vétéran
Arens Homme Vétéran B
Ferson Homme Vétéran B
Philipsen Homme Vétéran A
Nieuwenhuisen Homme Vétéran B
Goudriaan Jakko Homme Senior
Pakker Homme Vétéran B
Daumont Homme Senior
Speulman Homme Vétéran B
Ruttens Homme Vétéran B
Wagt Homme Vétéran B
v d Veeken Homme Vétéran B

Homme Vétéran A
Schurman Femme Vétéran B

Homme Senior
Bavais François Junior Homme
Yildirim Sakir Homme Vétéran A
Marlière Junior Homme
Delacuvellerie
Fronczek Tomasz Homme Senior
Koning Homme Vétéran B
Schell Dany Homme Senior
Bavais Homme Vétéran A
Harbers Anneke Une femme Vétéran
Jonker Ard Homme Vétéran B
Smits Roel Homme Vétéran A
Langedijk Homme Vétéran A
Wyckhuys Sébastien Homme Vétéran A
Wyckhuis Junior Homme
Boquet Homme Vétéran A
Laarhoven Homme Vétéran B
D'Hollander Homme Vétéran B
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47 514 Lucas 16/01/1960 M NL
48 517 Carmen 08/07/1960 F NL
49 518 Harper Dave 22/04/1963 M US
50 515 17/12/1949 M NL

Malingre Homme Vétéran B
van Leeuwen Femme Vétéran B

Homme Vétéran B
Bonte Kees Homme Vétéran B
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Club
00:55:38
00:55:49
00:59:17
01:02:38
01:03:29
01:03:59
01:04:12

R.C.A.S 01:04:24
01:05:13

Samantha 01:06:39
01:07:10

R.C.A.S 01:09:25
01:10:46
01:11:25

Samantha 01:11:30
Aquavit 01:13:37

01:14:04
01:14:34
01:15:04
01:15:22
01:15:47
01:16:12
01:16:53

Samantha 01:17:25
01:19:16
01:21:04
01:21:39
01:22:03
01:22:17
01:22:26
01:22:57
01:22:58
01:22:59
01:23:28
01:23:29
01:23:42
01:23:51

ASA 01:24:14
ASA 01:24:24

01:24:57
ASA 01:25:08

01:25:22
01:25:22
01:26:22
01:27:23

SAS AVIA 01:27:45

Afdaling van de Ourthe 2010

Tijd Gemiddelde
Nautilus Hasselt 10,03 kmh
Nautilus Hasselt 10,00 kmh
Nautilus Hasselt 9,41 kmh
Otaries de Ath 8,91 kmh
Sealover 8,79 kmh
Dolfijn 8,72 kmh
Nautilus Hasselt 8,69 kmh

8,66 kmh
Sealover 8,56 kmh

8,37 kmh
Néant 8,31 kmh

8,04 kmh
GRASM Lessines 7,89 kmh
Duukers 7,81 kmh

7,80 kmh
7,58 kmh

Koraalduikers 7,53 kmh
Duukers 7,48 kmh
Nemo 7,43 kmh
Duikteau Nemo 7,40 kmh
Nemo 7,36 kmh
GRASM Lessines 7,32 kmh
Argonauta 7,26 kmh

7,21 kmh
Duikteau Nemo 7,04 kmh
Argonauta 6,88 kmh
Waterwolf 6,83 kmh
Waterwolf 6,80 kmh
Waterwolf 6,78 kmh
GRASM Lessines 6,77 kmh
Duukers 6,73 kmh
GRASM Lessines 6,73 kmh
GRASM Lessines 6,72 kmh
Waterwolf 6,69 kmh
Waterwolf 6,68 kmh
Duukers 6,67 kmh
GRASM Lessines 6,65 kmh

6,62 kmh
6,61 kmh

Duukers 6,57 kmh
6,55 kmh

ASAM Mouscron 6,54 kmh
ASAM Mouscron 6,54 kmh
Pterois 6,46 kmh
Duikteau Nemo 6,39 kmh

6,36 kmh
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Aquavit 01:28:54
Aquavit 01:28:56
Aquavit 01:28:58
Aquavit 01:29:02

6,28 kmh
6,27 kmh
6,27 kmh
6,27 kmh
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